Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00001771

2023-00001772

2023-00001774

2023-00001775

2023-00001776

2023-00001777

2023-00001778

2023-00001779

2023-00001780

2023-00001781

2023-00001782

3/20/2023 2:58

3/20/2023 4:22

3/20/2023 6:18

3/20/2023 8:38

3/20/2023 10:01

3/20/2023 10:17

3/20/2023 11:29

3/20/2023 13:08

3/20/2023 13:36

3/20/2023 15:51

3/20/2023 17:16

GLACIER Avenue

CROW HILL
Drive

RIVERSIDE Drive

DAVID Street

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

MARK ALAN
Street

GASTINEAU

Avenue

FRONT Street

POSTAL Way

NINTH Street

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

Unauthorized burning




2023-00001783

2023-00001785

2023-00001786

2023-00001788

2023-00001789

2023-00001790

2023-00001791

3/20/2023 20:47

3/20/2023 21:42

3/20/2023 21:51

3/20/2023 22:42

3/20/2023 22:50

3/20/2023 23:15

3/20/2023 23:13

DAVID Street

GLACIER
Highway

TEAL Street

THUNDER
MOUNTAIN
Road
GASTINEAU
Avenue

GRANITE Drive

GREAT
WESTERN Street

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



