

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00001771	3/20/2023 2:58	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001772	3/20/2023 4:22	CROW HILL Drive	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001774	3/20/2023 6:18	RIVERSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00001775	3/20/2023 8:38	DAVID Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001776	3/20/2023 10:01	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001777	3/20/2023 10:17	MARK ALAN Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001778	3/20/2023 11:29	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001779	3/20/2023 13:08	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001780	3/20/2023 13:36	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001781	3/20/2023 15:51	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Authorized controlled burning
2023-00001782	3/20/2023 17:16	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning

2023-00001783	3/20/2023 20:47	DAVID Street	CCFR Station 2	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00001785	3/20/2023 21:42	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001786	3/20/2023 21:51	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001788	3/20/2023 22:42	THUNDER MOUNTAIN Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001789	3/20/2023 22:50	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001790	3/20/2023 23:15	GRANITE Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001791	3/20/2023 23:13	GREAT WESTERN Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury